
SPORTING CLAYS
RAVENWOOD LODGE

Join us for the Sunflower State Games Sporting 
Clays Competition July 18th &19th & 25th & 26th, 
2009 at Ravenwood Lodge. Shooters will shoot 100 
targets and 3 medals will be awarded in each age 
group with a trophy awarded to the top overall male 
and  female shooters - registered and non-registered 
or beginner’s

Registration/Check-in begins @ 8am
RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED

Competition begins @ 8am

Pre-registered Fee: $45
Day-of Entry Fee:     $50

Pre-register at www.sunflowergames.com

820 South Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612
Phone: 785-235-2295
Fax: 785-235-1308
Toll Free: 1-888-774-7721
E-mail: sunflowergames.com

Hosted by:

REGISTERED & NON-REGISTERED
Age Divisions

Male
14&Under
15-18
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-58
59-69
70&Over

Female
14&Under
15-18
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-58
58-69
70&Over

SUNFLOWER STATE GAMES
YOUR BEST SHOT AT A GREAT TIME!






*
*

Shooting Times Required

sporting clays & hunting resort

1-800-656-2454   (785)256-6444

www.ravenwoodlodge.com
10147 S.W. 61st Topeka, KS  66610


