SUNFLOWER STATE GAMES YOUR BEST SHOT AT A GREAT TIME! SPORTING CLAYS RAVENWOOD LODGE



Join us for the Sunflower State Games Sporting Clays Competition July 18th &19th & 25th & 26th, 2009 at Ravenwood Lodge. Shooters will shoot 100 targets and 3 medals will be awarded in each age group with a trophy awarded to the top overall male and female shooters - registered and non-registered or beginner's

★ Registration/Check-in begins @ 8am RESERVATIONS ARE REQUIRED

★ Competition begins @ 8am

Pre-registered Fee: \$45 Day-of Entry Fee: \$50

Pre-register at www.sunflowergames.com

REGISTERED & NON-REGISTERED Age Divisions

Male	Female
14&Under	14&Under
15-18	15-18
19-29	19-29
30-39	30-39
40-49	40-49
50-58	50-58
59-69	58-69
70& <i>0ver</i>	70&0ver



820 South Kansas Ave. Topeka,KS 66612 Phone: 785-235-2295 Fax: 785-235-1308 Toll Free: 1-888-774-7721 E-mail: sunflowergames.com Hosted by: REVENVOOL LODGE

SPORTING CLAYS & HUNTING RESORT 1-800-656-2454 (785)256-6444 www.ravenwoodlodge.com 10147 S.W. 61st Topeka, KS 66610

Shooting Times Required